
Standard Results
2/20/11

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 77 sec

12001 Kylie 68.38 1902 0 000

8002 Bessie 89.57 NQ2 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 73 sec

16001 Riley -- NQ1 0 120

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 73 sec

24004 Allie 48.71 11000 0 000

24002 Wonder -- NQ2 1 100

24003 Peyton -- NQ7 3 040



Standard Results
2/20/11

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 83 sec

8201 Brio 67.93 1852 1 000

8203 Rodney -- NQ1 0 110

8204 Jack Bauer 65.47 NQ1 0 010

8202 Toni -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 77 sec

12203 Stan -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 72 sec

20211 Ally 41.12 11000 0 000

20201 Emma 51.48 2951 0 000

20206 Selby 57.81 3902 0 000

20203 Rudy 48.53 NQ0 0 020

20205 Whiz -- NQ0 2 100

20207 Swift -- NQ2 2 100

20208 Klepto -- NQ3 1 100

20209 Pyro 60.24 NQ3 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 73 sec

24201 Berlin 53.38 1951 0 000

24202 Flint -- NQ2 1 110

24204 Dreamer -- NQ3 0 122



Standard Results
2/20/11

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 79 sec

8401 Dozer 55.59 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 76 sec

12404 Willie 71.45 1951 0 000

12402 Dallas 81.88 NQ1 0 010

12405 Charlie -- NQ5 0 110

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 73 sec

16405 Shasta 67.07 11000 0 000

16201 Racer 64.26 NQ2 2 000

16202 Polo 60.26 NQ3 1 000

16401 Thunder -- NQ1 0 100

16403 Robbie 50.78 NQ4 2 040

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 70 sec

20414 Hudson 66.87 1951 0 000

16404 Tally 71.89 NQ0 1 010

20401 Raven 60.85 NQ2 0 000

20404 Brick 47.90 NQ0 0 010

20405 Kiwi -- NQ2 1 120

20408 Toby -- NQ0 0 100

20410 Spring 57.22 NQ1 0 020

20411 Everclear -- NQ3 0 100

20412 Ink 56.37 NQ2 0 010

20413 Holly 80.63 NQ6 3 030

20415 Charlee 90.39 NQ7 1 010



Standard Results
2/20/11

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 72 sec

24407 Bailey 55.74 11000 0 000

24402 Bee 69.38 NQ2 2 040

24403 Ricochet 49.30 NQ1 0 030

24405 Luigi Da Poochie -- NQ2 2 100

24406 Harry -- NQ0 0 110

24409 Hank 45.39 NQ0 0 030



Standard Results
2/20/11

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 73 sec

8601 Topaz 55.68 NQ0 1 010

8602 Lyric 59.16 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 68 sec

12602 Scooter 55.83 11000 0 000

12601 Jet 57.52 NQ1 0 000

12603 Mac 81.67 NQ1 0 010

12604 Mini Cooper 57.81 NQ2 0 000

12605 Teddy 61.50 NQ2 0 001

12606 Shiner 63.11 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 67 sec

16603 Lyra 65.41 11000 0 000

16601 Timmy 55.63 NQ0 1 000

16602 Maeby 45.70 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 64 sec

20614 Stinger 38.37 11000 0 000

20602 Blitz 43.36 21000 0 000

20609 Aavry 45.17 31000 0 000

20416 Penny 52.50 41000 0 000

20606 Jack 57.45 1000 0 000

20402 Honor 53.03 NQ0 1 010

20407 Trump 57.28 NQ1 0 000

20601 Twister 47.97 NQ0 0 020

20603 Jackie-Blue 56.79 NQ0 0 010

20604 Ruffles 53.10 NQ0 1 000



Standard Results
2/20/11

Excellent A - Regular

20610 Sizzle 60.37 NQ1 0 010

20611 Slick 43.01 NQ0 0 010

20612 Gretchen 51.50 NQ1 0 000

20617 Versace 49.45 NQ2 3 030

20613 Jake -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 68 sec

24609 Busy 59.65 11000 0 000

24607 Rock-It 62.76 21000 0 000

24610 Trudi 71.40 3910 0 000

24603 Strider 61.59 NQ1 0 000

24605 Rush 58.43 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
2/20/11

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 73 sec

8803 Spring 57.72 11000 0 000

8808 Chief 61.20 21000 0 000

8810 Bubbles 64.58 31000 0 000

8606 Louie 61.69 NQ1 0 010

8804 Zipper -- NQ0 0 000

8806 Grits 62.30 NQ1 2 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 68 sec

12812 Neil 40.00 11000 0 000

12809 Ruger 40.44 21000 0 000

12819 Jesse 45.76 31000 0 000

12803 Wager 47.93 41000 0 000

12817 Keefer 50.59 1000 0 000

12804 Tempo 50.74 1000 0 000

12825 Major 50.75 1000 0 000

12815 Joan 51.12 1000 0 000

12807 Willow 51.85 1000 0 000

12805 Coco 54.09 1000 0 000

12818 Abbie 57.73 1000 0 000

12806 Parker 60.35 1000 0 000

12802 Me-Me 60.72 1000 0 000

12814 Gretchen 62.45 1000 0 000

12808 Summer 41.88 NQ1 0 010

12810 Wrecks 53.47 NQ0 0 011

12811 Mattie 68.67 NQ1 2 010

12813 Visa 40.27 NQ1 1 020

12820 Cody -- NQ1 0 100

12821 Comet 46.15 NQ1 0 020

12822 Zipper 73.62 NQ3 1 020

12824 Brumby 70.36 NQ1 1 000

12826 Preston 62.44 NQ2 1 000

12801 Rachel -- ABS-- -- ------

12816 TK -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
2/20/11

Excellent B - Regular

12823 Sarah -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 67 sec

16819 Diz 38.20 11000 0 000

16828 Quigley 41.18 21000 0 000

16805 Pension 42.28 31000 0 000

16802 Tanner 45.75 41000 0 000

16809 Punkin 46.60 1000 0 000

16813 Teaa 46.61 1000 0 000

16801 Dani 50.01 1000 0 000

16815 Bandit 50.48 1000 0 000

16825 Daisy 50.61 1000 0 000

16821 Skye 51.32 1000 0 000

16817 Kelsey 52.47 1000 0 000

16827 Flower 52.57 1000 0 000

16814 Taz 53.31 1000 0 000

16823 Remy 54.86 1000 0 000

16806 Portia 54.71 NQ1 0 010

16807 Pilot -- NQ0 0 110

16810 Clare 51.21 NQ0 1 000

16811 Otto 41.20 NQ1 0 000

16812 Raleigh 47.79 NQ0 0 010

16816 Trevor 59.38 NQ0 1 000

16820 Mitch 52.72 NQ1 0 000

16824 Dillon 45.42 NQ0 1 010

16826 Cooper 68.89 NQ1 0 000

16803 Murphe -- ABS-- -- ------

16822 Gabby -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 64 sec

20813 Tessa 36.85 11000 0 000

20846 Auggie 37.69 21000 0 000

20834 Reese 38.43 31000 0 000



Standard Results
2/20/11

Excellent B - Regular

20835 Tip 40.07 41000 0 000

20807 Driver 40.18 1000 0 000

20838 Lucy 40.22 1000 0 000

20809 Zing 41.21 1000 0 000

20858 Jet 41.45 1000 0 000

20810 Sadie 41.55 1000 0 000

20850 Lancelot 43.68 1000 0 000

20853 Simon 43.73 1000 0 000

20824 Sirius 44.17 1000 0 000

20844 KaBoom! 45.43 1000 0 000

20820 Matisse 45.61 1000 0 000

20831 Spur 46.15 1000 0 000

20828 Mollie 47.06 1000 0 000

20804 Roz 47.15 1000 0 000

20843 Forest 47.79 1000 0 000

20829 Aladdin 47.91 1000 0 000

20811 Scarlett 48.65 1000 0 000

20814 Libby 50.46 1000 0 000

20832 McKay 50.97 1000 0 000

20836 Sassy 51.04 1000 0 000

20803 Summit 51.99 1000 0 000

20819 Blur 52.65 1000 0 000

20848 Hummer 52.84 1000 0 000

20808 Reggie 54.20 1000 0 000

20801 Rev 57.92 1000 0 000

20826 Homer 60.89 1000 0 000

20615 Rio 57.36 NQ0 1 010

20802 Jackson 48.11 NQ0 0 010

20805 Buster Brown 38.26 NQ0 0 010

20806 Kayla 58.31 NQ2 1 000

20815 Viper 42.76 NQ0 0 010

20817 Tandy 49.34 NQ1 0 010

20818 SoBe 39.09 NQ0 0 010

20821 Hank -- NQ1 0 000

20822 River -- NQ0 0 100

20823 Kegger 42.56 NQ1 1 010

20825 Zelda 44.14 NQ1 1 010

20827 Trucker 51.86 NQ0 0 001

20830 Carson 57.31 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
2/20/11

Excellent B - Regular

20833 Legend 48.16 NQ0 1 000

20837 Blade 53.55 NQ1 2 000

20839 Roxie 59.29 NQ2 0 000

20840 Kendra 49.89 NQ1 0 000

20841 Louie 56.84 NQ0 1 000

20842 Jade 76.05 NQ2 1 000

20845 Tango 43.80 NQ0 0 020

20847 Bouncer 37.97 NQ1 0 010

20849 Lucy -- NQ3 1 110

20851 Butcher -- NQ1 0 100

20854 Khaos 51.54 NQ1 4 020

20856 Lucy -- NQ1 2 100

20857 Kirby 57.76 NQ1 0 000

20859 Rori 55.19 NQ1 1 020

20860 Shay 51.16 NQ1 1 020

20861 Slider 55.91 NQ1 1 000

20863 Mesa 57.04 NQ1 0 000

20852 Abby -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 68 sec

24822 Rush 37.53 11000 0 000

24815 Josie 39.38 21000 0 000

24817 Ruby 40.37 31000 0 000

24813 Maggie 40.96 41000 0 000

24828 Merlot 41.49 1000 0 000

24801 Beemer 43.42 1000 0 000

24824 Chip 43.51 1000 0 000

24808 Kate 44.49 1000 0 000

24831 Deuce 44.71 1000 0 000

24806 Ace 45.76 1000 0 000

24807 Tamora 45.99 1000 0 000

24818 Onyx 48.96 1000 0 000

24835 Ruby 49.93 1000 0 000

24802 Airee 50.03 1000 0 000

24827 Gretel 50.65 1000 0 000

24805 Desi 51.35 1000 0 000



Standard Results
2/20/11

Excellent B - Regular

24803 Chessie 54.04 1000 0 000

24825 MarJus 56.35 1000 0 000

24816 Jackson 68.79 1000 0 000

24601 Zoe 79.02 NQ3 0 000

24602 Ringo 50.86 NQ1 1 030

24604 Bravo 59.05 NQ1 0 010

24804 Strider 46.44 NQ1 0 010

24809 Addie -- NQ1 0 100

24810 Jersey 98.00 NQ1 0 000

24819 Rainer 63.03 NQ0 0 010

24821 Wired -- NQ0 0 110

24826 Max 46.08 NQ1 0 000

24832 Brig 54.08 NQ0 1 000

24833 Moni 74.98 NQ2 2 010

24834 Cole 44.54 NQ0 0 010

24814 Kei -- ABS-- -- ------

24823 Blaze -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 64 sec

26806 Bailey 48.76 11000 0 000

26601 Effen 39.47 NQ0 1 000

26801 Johnnie 42.88 NQ0 1 010

26802 Aidan 40.88 NQ0 0 010

26803 Panda 53.26 NQ2 1 010

26804 Seeker 39.28 NQ0 0 010

26805 Kara -- NQ1 2 020



Standard Results
2/20/11

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 88 sec

4202 Cora 79.81 NQ0 0 010

4203 Miss Sarah -- NQ2 0 100

4201 Dickens -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 78 sec

12205 Bozley 45.90 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 77 sec

16203 Valley 55.70 NQ1 2 010

16204 Rocky -- NQ1 1 140

16207 Lily -- NQ1 0 120

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 78 sec

20213 Envy 67.37 11000 0 000

20212 Gus -- NQ2 1 100

20217 Thor 73.02 NQ0 0 010

20218 Waffle 63.96 NQ3 0 010

20219 Elfie -- NQ4 1 151

20214 Flynn -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
2/20/11

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 84 sec

4401 Honey 72.81 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 75 sec

16407 Raine -- NQ2 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 77 sec

20220 Jackie-O 62.35 1951 0 000

20417 Bella 75.56 NQ2 1 020



Standard Results
2/20/11

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 78 sec

4402 Duskey 67.98 11000 0 000

4403 Hero 57.37 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 72 sec

12406 Kaper 67.32 NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 73 sec

20619 Ava 70.41 NQ3 1 010



Standard Results
2/20/11

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 78 sec

4801 Foxy 55.87 11000 0 000

4803 Jazzy 59.97 21000 0 000

4802 Tazer 74.83 NQ2 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 73 sec

8815 Riley 57.42 11000 0 000

8814 Chase 63.73 21000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 72 sec

12828 Georgia 63.42 11000 0 000

12830 Emmy 50.61 NQ0 0 010

12831 Tilly 61.94 NQ1 0 010

12827 Dixie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 69 sec

16832 Kruz 47.22 11000 0 000

16835 Prairie 51.74 21000 0 000

16834 Mira 58.71 31000 0 000

16829 Zoey 82.03 NQ0 1 000

16836 Rocky 48.61 NQ0 2 000

16833 Willis -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 73 sec

20618 Callie 54.94 11000 0 000



Standard Results
2/20/11

Excellent B - Preferred

20620 Austin 74.55 NQ1 1 010

20864 Legend 71.26 NQ1 1 000

20865 Savanna -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
2/20/11

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 97 yds SCT: 39 sec

12001 Kylie 33.18 11000 0 000

8002 Bessie 47.73 2871 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT: 36 sec

24004 Allie 28.55 11000 0 000

24002 Wonder 33.07 2902 0 000

24003 Peyton 41.79 3852 0 000



JWW Results
2/20/11

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 97 yds SCT: 42 sec

8401 Dozer 26.50 11000 0 000

8202 Toni -- NQ2 0 010

8203 Rodney -- NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT: 33 sec

20211 Ally 20.47 11000 0 000

20201 Emma 24.55 21000 0 000

20413 Holly 30.76 31000 0 000

20202 Prank 25.44 4902 0 000

20203 Rudy -- NQ0 0 120

20204 Stat 20.24 NQ1 1 030

20205 Whiz -- NQ0 0 100

20206 Selby 44.93 NQ2 1 010

20207 Swift 24.00 NQ1 0 020

20210 Cheers 44.04 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT: 36 sec

24403 Ricochet 20.28 11000 0 000

24201 Berlin 38.38 2882 0 000

24202 Flint 45.27 NQ5 0 010

24204 Dreamer -- NQ6 0 110

24405 Luigi Da Poochie 28.07 NQ1 1 000



JWW Results
2/20/11

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 45 sec

12404 Willie -- NQ2 0 110

12203 Stan -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 42 sec

16202 Polo 25.30 11000 0 000

16603 Lyra 43.60 2980 0 000

16201 Racer -- NQ3 1 100

16401 Thunder -- NQ0 0 100

16405 Shasta 61.55 NQ3 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 40 sec

20404 Brick 33.40 11000 0 000

16404 Tally 40.82 2951 0 000

20208 Klepto -- NQ3 0 040

20209 Pyro 41.30 NQ3 0 010

20401 Raven 58.59 NQ7 0 000

20405 Kiwi -- NQ2 0 120

20406 Tiva 36.89 NQ3 1 010

20407 Trump -- NQ1 0 110

20408 Toby 56.48 NQ1 0 000

20411 Everclear 31.26 NQ4 0 000

20415 Charlee -- NQ0 0 100

20602 Blitz 45.35 NQ2 1 000

20603 Jackie-Blue 43.00 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 42 sec

24610 Trudi 45.92 1940 0 000



JWW Results
2/20/11

Open - Regular

24406 Harry 39.68 NQ1 1 000

24409 Hank 27.30 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
2/20/11

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 41 sec

8601 Topaz 40.61 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 39 sec

12606 Shiner 40.97 1970 0 000

12402 Dallas 49.48 NQ0 0 000

12405 Charlie 62.52 NQ2 0 000

12605 Teddy 38.07 NQ1 0 030

12808 Summer -- NQ0 1 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 37 sec

16826 Cooper 47.33 NQ3 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 36 sec

20614 Stinger 24.55 11000 0 000

20416 Penny 34.51 21000 0 000

20606 Jack 38.86 3940 0 000

20410 Spring 43.70 NQ3 0 010

20412 Ink 33.66 NQ3 0 020

20601 Twister 30.35 NQ1 0 030

20610 Sizzle 49.26 NQ1 1 000

20617 Versace 29.19 NQ1 1 020

20840 Kendra 30.26 NQ0 1 010



JWW Results
2/20/11

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 38 sec

24402 Bee 50.28 NQ5 1 030

24407 Bailey 57.87 NQ3 0 000

24603 Strider 38.99 NQ2 0 040

24605 Rush 40.88 NQ2 0 030

24609 Busy 42.78 NQ2 0 020

24608 Burke -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
2/20/11

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 41 sec

8602 Lyric 37.59 11000 0 000

8808 Chief 37.86 21000 0 000

8606 Louie 43.62 NQ0 0 000

8803 Spring 43.41 NQ0 0 000

8804 Zipper 41.29 NQ1 0 020

8806 Grits -- NQ1 0 100

8810 Bubbles 43.14 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 39 sec

12812 Neil 25.10 11000 0 000

12809 Ruger 26.61 21000 0 000

12821 Comet 28.28 31000 0 000

12826 Preston 30.46 41000 0 000

12807 Willow 31.53 1000 0 000

12819 Jesse 31.64 1000 0 000

12810 Wrecks 31.95 1000 0 000

12815 Joan 32.22 1000 0 000

12818 Abbie 32.26 1000 0 000

12825 Major 33.37 1000 0 000

12820 Cody 34.12 1000 0 000

12805 Coco 36.74 1000 0 000

12822 Zipper 37.11 1000 0 000

12601 Jet 40.21 NQ0 0 000

12602 Scooter 36.84 NQ0 1 000

12603 Mac 46.38 NQ2 0 010

12604 Mini Cooper 41.98 NQ4 0 010

12801 Rachel 55.56 NQ6 0 010

12803 Wager 35.04 NQ1 0 000

12804 Tempo 46.73 NQ0 1 000

12813 Visa 24.24 NQ2 0 030

12814 Gretchen 43.17 NQ1 0 000

12816 TK 42.59 NQ0 0 000

12817 Keefer 34.29 NQ2 1 010



JWW Results
2/20/11

Excellent B - Regular

12824 Brumby 43.68 NQ1 0 000

12823 Sarah -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 37 sec

16824 Dillon 24.12 11000 0 000

16819 Diz 24.20 21000 0 000

16828 Quigley 24.51 31000 0 000

16602 Maeby 24.77 41000 0 000

16811 Otto 25.32 1000 0 000

16802 Tanner 29.17 1000 0 000

16812 Raleigh 29.32 1000 0 000

16810 Clare 30.34 1000 0 000

16815 Bandit 30.39 1000 0 000

16809 Punkin 30.90 1000 0 000

16827 Flower 34.15 1000 0 000

16814 Taz 34.31 1000 0 000

16816 Trevor 34.33 1000 0 000

16825 Daisy 37.05 1000 0 000

16403 Robbie 34.78 NQ2 0 010

16601 Timmy 37.34 NQ1 0 000

16801 Dani -- NQ1 1 020

16805 Pension 29.37 NQ1 1 000

16806 Portia 36.97 NQ0 0 010

16807 Pilot 22.89 NQ0 0 010

16813 Teaa 29.77 NQ2 1 040

16817 Kelsey -- NQ1 1 130

16820 Mitch -- NQ2 0 100

16821 Skye 45.32 NQ2 1 010

16803 Murphe -- ABS-- -- ------

16822 Gabby -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 36 sec

20807 Driver 22.52 11000 0 000



JWW Results
2/20/11

Excellent B - Regular

20813 Tessa 22.68 21000 0 000

20818 SoBe 22.80 31000 0 000

20844 KaBoom! 23.43 41000 0 000

20825 Zelda 23.91 1000 0 000

20823 Kegger 24.32 1000 0 000

20815 Viper 24.76 1000 0 000

20851 Butcher 25.10 1000 0 000

20858 Jet 25.57 1000 0 000

20805 Buster Brown 25.64 1000 0 000

20810 Sadie 25.99 1000 0 000

20609 Aavry 26.07 1000 0 000

20824 Sirius 26.69 1000 0 000

20843 Forest 26.75 1000 0 000

20820 Matisse 26.92 1000 0 000

20806 Kayla 26.98 1000 0 000

20831 Spur 27.24 1000 0 000

20856 Lucy 28.92 1000 0 000

20833 Legend 29.31 1000 0 000

20839 Roxie 29.42 1000 0 000

20804 Roz 29.46 1000 0 000

20803 Summit 30.59 1000 0 000

20827 Trucker 31.42 1000 0 000

20811 Scarlett 31.70 1000 0 000

20859 Rori 33.79 1000 0 000

20841 Louie 34.78 1000 0 000

20842 Jade 34.99 1000 0 000

20857 Kirby 35.25 1000 0 000

20826 Homer 35.70 1000 0 000

20819 Blur 36.10 1000 0 000

20861 Slider 36.18 1000 0 000

20604 Ruffles 46.60 NQ1 0 000

20612 Gretchen 36.76 NQ2 1 020

20615 Rio 32.08 NQ0 0 010

20802 Jackson 37.64 NQ1 1 000

20808 Reggie 36.78 NQ1 0 010

20809 Zing -- NQ1 0 100

20814 Libby 35.00 NQ1 0 010

20817 Tandy 32.52 NQ0 1 010

20821 Hank 44.92 NQ1 0 010



JWW Results
2/20/11

Excellent B - Regular

20822 River 29.76 NQ2 0 010

20828 Mollie 29.98 NQ1 0 010

20829 Aladdin 32.92 NQ0 1 020

20830 Carson 38.92 NQ1 0 000

20832 McKay 32.75 NQ1 0 000

20834 Reese 23.33 NQ0 0 010

20835 Tip -- NQ0 0 110

20836 Sassy 41.97 NQ2 1 010

20837 Blade 27.43 NQ0 1 000

20838 Lucy 34.84 NQ0 2 010

20845 Tango 25.90 NQ0 0 010

20846 Auggie 27.01 NQ1 0 000

20847 Bouncer 22.63 NQ1 0 010

20848 Hummer 42.02 NQ0 0 000

20849 Lucy 47.28 NQ1 1 000

20850 Lancelot 41.89 NQ1 1 000

20852 Abby 29.95 NQ0 0 010

20853 Simon 28.20 NQ1 0 010

20854 Khaos 22.25 NQ0 0 010

20860 Shay 33.30 NQ1 1 010

20863 Mesa 43.24 NQ2 0 000

20613 Jake -- ABS-- -- ------

20801 Rev -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 38 sec

24817 Ruby 27.73 11000 0 000

24806 Ace 27.94 21000 0 000

24835 Ruby 28.15 31000 0 000

24815 Josie 28.52 41000 0 000

24828 Merlot 28.53 1000 0 000

24834 Cole 29.12 1000 0 000

24802 Airee 32.68 1000 0 000

24807 Tamora 33.44 1000 0 000

24825 MarJus 34.21 1000 0 000

24803 Chessie 36.05 1000 0 000

24607 Rock-It 36.74 1000 0 000



JWW Results
2/20/11

Excellent B - Regular

24805 Desi 37.13 1000 0 000

24832 Brig 37.14 1000 0 000

24602 Ringo 28.43 NQ0 0 010

24801 Beemer 44.42 NQ1 0 000

24804 Strider 29.58 NQ0 0 010

24808 Kate 30.74 NQ1 0 000

24809 Addie 33.43 NQ1 0 010

24810 Jersey 29.19 NQ1 0 000

24813 Maggie -- NQ1 0 120

24816 Jackson -- NQ0 1 100

24818 Onyx 35.21 NQ1 0 010

24819 Rainer 40.90 NQ0 0 000

24821 Wired -- NQ1 0 100

24822 Rush 29.78 NQ1 0 020

24824 Chip 28.95 NQ0 1 000

24826 Max 31.11 NQ2 0 020

24827 Gretel 39.27 NQ0 1 000

24831 Deuce 31.12 NQ0 0 020

24833 Moni 42.28 NQ0 0 000

24814 Kei -- ABS-- -- ------

24823 Blaze -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 36 sec

26803 Panda 23.44 11000 0 000

26601 Effen 23.84 21000 0 000

26805 Kara 23.89 31000 0 000

26801 Johnnie 24.74 41000 0 000

26804 Seeker 24.75 1000 0 000

26802 Aidan 24.87 1000 0 000

26806 Bailey 30.55 1000 0 000



JWW Results
2/20/11

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 97 yds SCT: 47 sec

4202 Cora 53.21 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT: 41 sec

12204 Snickers -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT: 38 sec

16203 Valley 26.58 11000 0 000

16204 Rocky 37.38 2951 0 000

16206 Eli 36.64 NQ1 0 110

16211 Mia Dorata -- NQ3 1 110

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT: 41 sec

20220 Jackie-O 26.37 11000 0 000

20218 Waffle 33.92 21000 0 000

20212 Gus 51.62 NQ2 1 000

20213 Envy 50.88 NQ1 0 010

20219 Elfie -- NQ4 1 120



JWW Results
2/20/11

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 53 sec

4401 Honey 49.20 11000 0 000

4402 Duskey 50.01 2951 0 000

4404 Cayce -- NQ2 0 100

4201 Dickens -- ABS-- -- ------

4203 Miss Sarah -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 47 sec

12407 Taylor 46.00 NQ3 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 45 sec

16207 Lily 51.42 NQ3 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 47 sec

20619 Ava 46.34 11000 0 000



JWW Results
2/20/11

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 46 sec

4601 Touche 51.99 1850 0 000

4403 Hero 37.83 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 44 sec

8814 Chase 41.17 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 42 sec

12406 Kaper 42.85 NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 43 sec

20417 Bella 47.71 NQ1 0 010



JWW Results
2/20/11

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 46 sec

4803 Jazzy 41.59 11000 0 000

4801 Foxy 36.24 NQ1 0 010

4802 Tazer 55.63 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 44 sec

8815 Riley -- NQ2 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 42 sec

12828 Georgia 41.28 11000 0 000

12831 Tilly 47.12 NQ1 0 000

12827 Dixie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 41 sec

16836 Rocky 25.31 11000 0 000

16832 Kruz 29.91 21000 0 000

16834 Mira 36.36 31000 0 000

16407 Raine 50.36 NQ0 0 000

16829 Zoey 40.82 NQ0 0 010

16835 Prairie 38.91 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 43 sec

20618 Callie 38.46 11000 0 000

20864 Legend 39.03 21000 0 000

20620 Austin 42.71 NQ1 0 010



JWW Results
2/20/11

Excellent B - Preferred

20865 Savanna -- NQ2 0 120


